Pos. No. Your Item No. Description Quantity
Unit of
Measure Unit Price Amount
1 42751 BÜNTE Abreißseil, 1050 mm, m.
Karabiner/Gabelkopf
15 STCK 3,39 50,85
BÜNTE breakaway cable 1050 mm, with fork
head andring, red, PVC sheathed
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  DE
Shipment Weight: 2,22 kg
2 42744 BÜNTE Bügelschloss, universale
Diebstahlsicherung
20 STCK 12,49 249,80
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 17,30 kg
3 40048 BÜNTE Diebstahlsicherung Safety-Box XL,
klappbar
12 STCK 17,35 208,20
BÜNTE Safety Box XL, complete, folding, for
securing in unhitched and hitched condition,
incl.locking catch and lock
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  DE
Shipment Weight: 25,20 kg
4 40113 BÜNTE Rohrstütze, Ø 48 x 600 mm, m.
Bügelgriff
8 STCK 6,49 51,92
Tubular support diam. 48 x 600 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 16,56 kg
5 14902 BÜNTE Safety-Box, m. Schloss u. Riegel 25 STCK 10,68 267,00
BÜNTE Safety Box, complete
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  DE
Shipment Weight: 55,50 kg
6 101300 Chassisklemme, 43 x 12 x 0,85 mm 5 STCK 0,22 1,10
Chassis clamp 43 x 12 x 0.8 mm, PU: 100 units
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  E-DE
Shipment Weight: 0,03 kg
7 101301 Chassisklemme, 28 x 12 x 0,6 mm 20 STCK 0,21 4,20
Chassis clamp 28 x 12 x 0.6 mm, PU: 100 units
Bulgarien
Plovdiv, 4003
Vasil Levski 212
Invoice
Delivery note DI221101497 dated 15.11.2022;  Reference No.:
WSDA220012140 / W2131103;
Customer No.: 20665
15. November 2022Date:
Your contact:
Direct Dialing:
Fax:
Mail:
Hendrik Wisnowski
+49(0)54094034141
+49(0)54094034234
Helmut Bünte GmbH
Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11
Geschäftsführer S. Herwig
D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.(Sitz)
Tel: +49(0)5409 4034100
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034234
E-Mail: info@buente.com
Website: www.buente.com DE65 2656 5928 2514 1813 00
Volksbank GMHütte
DE28 2655 0105 0008 0144 09
Sparkasse Osnabrück
NOLADE22XXX
GENODEF1HGM
Handelsregister: HRB 206979
Amtsgericht Osnabrück
Steuernummer: 65/200/53000
USt.-Ident.: DE286597678
Invoice No.: DF221101181
Page 1 of 4
Helmut Bünte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter
Kamper Ltd.
Plamen Krastev
Pos. No. Your Item No. Description Quantity
Unit of
Measure Unit Price Amount
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  E-DE
Shipment Weight: 0,06 kg
8 10118 GEKA Kabelschelle, Ø 6 mm 2 STCK 0,22 0,44
GEKA cable clamp 6 mm, PU: 100 units
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  EEC
Shipment Weight: 0,01 kg
9 63768 Trägerklemme Typ SRV 3 STCK 0,57 1,71
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,00 kg
10 20214 Spannring, 200 mm, Ø 8 mm, schwarz,
Gummi, EPDM
3 STCK 0,83 2,49
Rubber tensioning ring, 8 mm, 200 mm, black
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  DE
Shipment Weight: 0,07 kg
11 062861 Abzweiger Ø 60/60/60 mm 1 STCK 13,19 13,19
Abzweiger Ø 60/60/60 mm, mit einseitigem 45°
Abgang
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,00 kg
12 40336 Achsstoßdämpferhalter, 90°, 40 x 100 mm,
LA 56 mm
4 STCK 4,87 19,48
AL-KO shock absorber mounting for frame,
angled90€, boltable, hot-dip galvanised
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  EEC
Shipment Weight: 0,88 kg
13 402492 Achsstoßdämpferhalter, U-Profil 34 mm 4 STCK 4,03 16,12
KNOTT axle shock absorber mounting,
galvanised,for fastening on the frame
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  EEC
Shipment Weight: 0,36 kg
14 20183 Einstecktasche, 50 x 111 x 25,5 (innen)/29,9
mm
2 STCK 1,66 3,32
Insertion pocket 25 - 26 (interior dimensions) x
50 x 110 mm, bare, open at both ends
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 0,44 kg
15 201830 Einstecktasche, 50 x 90 x 25,5 (innen)/29,3
mm
4 STCK 2,31 9,24
Insertion pocket 25 - 26 (interior dimensions) x
50 x 90 mm, galvanised, open at both ends
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 0,88 kg
16 20276 Planenrohrverbinder, 180° gerade, 2-armig 4 STCK 1,75 7,00
Tarpaulin tube connector, plastic, straight,
Helmut Bünte GmbH
Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11
Geschäftsführer S. Herwig
D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.(Sitz)
Tel: +49(0)5409 4034100
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034234
E-Mail: info@buente.com
Website: www.buente.com DE65 2656 5928 2514 1813 00
Volksbank GMHütte
DE28 2655 0105 0008 0144 09
Sparkasse Osnabrück
NOLADE22XXX
GENODEF1HGM
Handelsregister: HRB 206979
Amtsgericht Osnabrück
Steuernummer: 65/200/53000
USt.-Ident.: DE286597678
Invoice
Invoice No.: DF221101181
Page 2 of 4
Pos. No. Your Item No. Description Quantity
Unit of
Measure Unit Price Amount
square 30 x 30 x 2.0 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,16 kg
17 202761 Planenrohrverbinder, 180° gerade, 2-armig 4 STCK 3,06 12,24
Planenrohrverbinder, 180° gerade, 2-armig, mit
Metallkern, für Quadratrohr 30 x 30 x 1,5-2 mm,
Kunststoff
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,18 kg
18 20281 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° Kreuz, 4-armig 4 STCK 2,89 11,56
Tarpaulin tube connector, plastic, cross shape,
4-arm, square 30 x 30 x 2.0 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,34 kg
19 202791 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° T-Stück, 3-armig 2 STCK 5,49 10,98
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,32 kg
20 20279 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° T-Stück, 3-armig 2 STCK 2,28 4,56
Tarpaulin tube connector, plastic, T-shape, 3-
arm,square 30 x 30 x 2.0 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 1,40 kg
21 402590 BÜNTE Gegenplatte, 142 x 132 x 3 mm, f.
Zurrmulde
54 STCK 1,61 86,94
Backing plate for lashing recess 40259,
galvanised, 131 x 142 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 15,39 kg
22 40259 BÜNTE Zurrmulde, quadratisch, 105 x 105 x
25 mm
54 STCK 2,59 139,86
Lashing recess with ring and spring, galvanised,
105 x 105 mm, 800 daN
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 27,00 kg
23 64183 BÜNTE Zurrbefestigung ZBF50-1 100 STCK 0,71 71,00
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 6,00 kg
24 40050 Typenschild, 38 x 148 x 0,5 mm, Bohrungen
Ø 3 mm
1 STCK 1,50 1,50
Type plate, neutral, 148 x 38 mm, aluminium, for
trailers
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  DE
Shipment Weight: 0,01 kg
25 20277 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° Winkel, 2-armig 4 STCK 1,81 7,24
Helmut Bünte GmbH
Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11
Geschäftsführer S. Herwig
D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.(Sitz)
Tel: +49(0)5409 4034100
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034234
E-Mail: info@buente.com
Website: www.buente.com DE65 2656 5928 2514 1813 00
Volksbank GMHütte
DE28 2655 0105 0008 0144 09
Sparkasse Osnabrück
NOLADE22XXX
GENODEF1HGM
Handelsregister: HRB 206979
Amtsgericht Osnabrück
Steuernummer: 65/200/53000
USt.-Ident.: DE286597678
Invoice
Invoice No.: DF221101181
Page 3 of 4
Pos. No. Your Item No. Description Quantity
Unit of
Measure Unit Price Amount
Tarpaulin tube connector, plastic, angular corner
connector, 2-arm, square 30 x 30 x 2.0 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,20 kg
26 202771 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° Winkel, 2-armig 2 STCK 4,40 8,80
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,18 kg
27 20278 Planenrohrverbinder, 90° Winkel, 3-armig 4 STCK 2,47 9,88
Tarpaulin tube connector, plastic, angular corner
connector, 3-arm, square 30 x 30 x 2.0 mm
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,26 kg
28 20184 Einstecktasche, 50 x 111 x 28 (innen)/32,4
mm
2 STCK 1,98 3,96
Insertion pocket 28 (interior dimensions) x 50 x
110 mm, bare, open at both ends
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:  CN
Shipment Weight: 0,46 kg
29 20185 Einstecktasche, 80 x 111 x 25,5 (innen)/29,9
mm
1 STCK 1,80 1,80
Insertion pocket 26 (interior dimensions) x 80 x
110 mm, open at both ends
__________________________________________________
Zolltarifnr.:  87169090   , Ursprungsland:
Shipment Weight: 0,26 kg
30 67 shipping costs Bulgaria 1 Stück 231,37 231,37
Total EUR 1.507,75
Hinweis: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet:
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.
Ihre Zahlungsbedingungen: Vorauszahlung
Bankverbindung: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF221101181.
Nettogesamtgewicht in kg: 171,6478
The date of delivery is the time of performance
Helmut Bünte GmbH
Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11
Geschäftsführer S. Herwig
D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.(Sitz)
Tel: +49(0)5409 4034100
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034234
E-Mail: info@buente.com
Website: www.buente.com DE65 2656 5928 2514 1813 00
Volksbank GMHütte
DE28 2655 0105 0008 0144 09
Sparkasse Osnabrück
NOLADE22XXX
GENODEF1HGM
Handelsregister: HRB 206979
Amtsgericht Osnabrück
Steuernummer: 65/200/53000
USt.-Ident.: DE286597678
Invoice
Invoice No.: DF221101181
Page 4 of 4